

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1. A. No. 306 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2025	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of Sri Arun Kumar Dodla, learned Additional Public Prosecutor, list on 18.08.2025. B/o. Plv/dua	