

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: Crl.A.No.306 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor to get specific instructions with regard to the health condition of the petitioner's wife, list on 13.02.2026. B/o kvs	

