

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.A.No.306 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<p data-bbox="526 478 786 512"><u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 533 1175 562" style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.2 of 2026 in CrI.A.No.306 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 588 1317 785">At the request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor to specific instructions with regard to health condition of the petitioner, list on 16.03.2026 immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="678 810 1187 840" style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.3 of 2026 in CrI.A.No.306 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 865 1317 1062">At the request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor, to get instructions with regard to health condition of the wife of the petitioner, list on 11.03.2026, immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1211 1125 1317 1155" style="text-align: right;">B/o.kvs</p>	

--	--	--	--